Minnesota Basket Weavers Guild – Zoom Class Registration Form

Registrations are accepted on a first come, first serve basis. Current members will have preference over non-Members. Reciept of your registration will be acknowledged via email by Debbie Johnson. Your Zoom invitation will be emailed to you within days of the class, from Nancy Fulton.

Please observe the registration deadline as noted on the class schedule. Registration deadlines are set by our instructors and can vary depending on the class. Registration deadlines for Zoom classes are often much earlier to allow for kits to be shipped or arrangements to be made for curbside pick-up.

A separate registration form and <u>separate check</u> is required for *each* class. Please, <u>do not send one check</u> for multiple classes, or include membership dues. Checks are not cashed until after the class has been held. Confirmation that your registration has been received will be sent via email. You will also be notified by email if the class is full and you can choose to have your check returned via mail or destroyed.

If you are unable to participate in the class/event and the registration deadline has passed, registration fees will not be refunded. When possible, a kit for the class will be provided. Please contact Debbie Johnson regarding cancellation options. Kits not claimed by September 1 of the following year will be forfeited.

If a class or event is cancelled for any reason, you will be notified by email.

(debjohnson58@gmail.com	uestions or concerns please feel free to contact Debbie John.	
Class name:	Instructor Name:	
Class Date:	or - Non-Member Fee: \$	
Name:	Phone:	
Address:		
City:	State: Zip:	
Email:		
Mail completed class regist	ation form, together with payment to:	

*Any programs that might be complimentary for Guild members regis

Debbie Johnson

12210 Urbank St. NE, Unit H

*Any programs that might be complimentary for Guild members, registrations can be emailed to Debbie. Registration deadlines are still applicable.